LM10LUU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 10x19x55mm
Weight: 0.062kg
1X150
LM10UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 10x19x29mm
Weight: 0.03kg
1X432
LM12LUU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 12x21x57mm
Weight: 0.08kg
1X216
LM12UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 12x21x30mm
Weight: 0.032kg
1X320
LM13UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 13x23x32mm
Weight: 0.043kg
1X320
LM16UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 16x28x37mm
Weight: 0.069kg
1X130
LM20LUU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 20x32x80mm
Weight: 0.18kg

Weight: 2kg
1X6
LM6LUU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 6x12x35mm
Weight: 0.016kg
1X200
LM6UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 6x12x19mm
Weight: 0.008kg
1X384
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
LM8UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 8x15x24mm
Weight: 0.016kg
1X384
LME12 Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 12x22x32mm
Weight: 0.041kg
1X300
LME12UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 12x22x32mm
Weight: 0.041kg
1X300
LME16 Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 16x26x36mm
Weight: 0.057kg
1X200
LME16UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 16x26x36mm
Weight: 0.057kg
1X250
LME20 Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 20x32x45mm
Weight: 0.235kg
1X126
LME20UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 20x32x45mm
Weight: 0.091kg
1X144
LME20UUAJ Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 20x32x45mm
Weight: 0.091kg
1X100
LME25 Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 25x40x58mm
Weight: 0.215kg
1X80
LME25UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 25x40x58mm
Weight: 0.215kg
1X80
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
LME30 Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 30x47x68mm
Weight: 0.325kg
1X48
LME30UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 30x47x68mm
Weight: 0.325kg
1X54
LME30UUOP Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 30x47x68mm
Weight: 0.325kg
1X48
LME40UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 40x62x80mm
Weight: 0.705kg
1X16
LME5UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 5x12x22mm
Weight: 0.012kg

Weight: 1.054kg
1X6
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
LMF6LUU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 6x12/28x35mm
Weight: 0.031kg
1X1
LMF6UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 6x12/28x19mm
Weight: 0.027kg
1X1
LMF8SUU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 8x15/32x17mm
Weight: 0.034kg
1X1
LMF8UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 8x15/32x24mm
Weight: 0.04kg
1X160
LMH10LUU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 10x19x40mm
Weight: 0.105kg
1X44
LMH10UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions:
10x19/40x29mm
Weight: 0.105kg
1X72
LMH12LUU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 12x21x42mm
Weight: 0.1kg
1X48
LMH12UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions:
12x21/42x30mm
Weight: 0.1kg
1X72
LMH13UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions:
13x23/43x32mm
Weight: 0.13kg
1X1
LMH16LUU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 16x28x70mm
Weight: 0.187kg
1X40
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
LMH16UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions:
16x28/48x37mm
Weight: 0.187kg
1X24
LMH20LUU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 20x32x80mm
Weight: 0.26kg
1X25
LMH20UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions:
20x32/54x47mm

1X12
LMK40LUU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions:
40x60/75x154mm
Weight: 1.38kg
1X6
LMK40UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions:
40x60/75x80mm
Weight: 0.864kg
1X15
LMK6UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 6x12/22x19mm
Weight: 0.019kg
1X150
LMK8UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 8x15/25x24mm
Weight: 0.29kg
1X100
SC10UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 10x40x26mm
Weight: 0.09kg
1X170
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
SC12UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 12x44x30mm
Weight: 0.112kg
1X96
SC13UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 13x44x30mm
Weight: 0.123kg
1X96
SC16UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 16x50x38.5mm
Weight: 0.189kg
1X70
SC20UU Linear Motion Bearings Dimensions: 20x54x41mm
Weight: 0.237kg